312
ANKERS, PLUGGEN EN BOREN
*       How to read the ”Type” coloum:
d
0
 [mm]. d L [mm] t
fix
 [mm]

nom
 [mm]
1, 2, 3 mm
h
ef
 [mm]
1, 2, 3 mm
ART. NR. EAN 13
Ø5 -    6 x 40 (5) 5 45 35 25 C906040 200 5708620211626
Ø5 -    6 x 50 (15/5) 5 55/45 35/45 35/25 C906050 200 5708620211633
Ø5 -    6 x 75 (30/20) 5 55/45 35/45 35/25 C906075 200 5708620211640
Ø6 -    8 x 30 (1) 6 40 29 19 C908030 200 5708620211657
Ø6 -    8 x 50 (15) 6 45 35 25 C908050 200 5708620211664
Ø6 -    8 x   80 (45/25) 6 65/45 35/55 40/25 C908080 100 5708620211671
Ø6 -    8 x  100 (65/45) 6 65/45 35/55 40/25 C908100 100 5708620211688
Ø8 -  10 x   60 (15/10) 8 55/60 45/50 30/34 C910060 100 5708620209906
Ø8 -  10 x   75 (30/25/10) 8 55/60/75 45/50/65 30/34/37 C910075 50 5708620209913
Ø8 -  10 x 100 (55/50/35) 8 55/60/75 45/50/65 30/34/37 C910100 50 5708620209920
Ø8 -  10 x 130 (85/80/65) 8 55/60/75 45/50/65 30/34/37 C910130 50 5708620209937
Ø10 - 12 x   60 (10) 10 60 50 33 C912060 50 5708620209944
Ø10 - 12 x   85 (35/25/10) 10 60/70/85 50/60/75 30/42/54 C912085 50 5708620209951
Ø10 - 12 x 100 (50/40/25) 10 60/70/85 50/60/75 30/42/54 C912100 50 5708620209968
Ø10 - 12 x 130 (80/70/55) 10 60/70/85 50/60/75 30/42/54 C912130 25 5708620209975
Ø14 - 16 x   80 (20/10) 14 70/80 60/70 40/48 C916080 25 5708620209982
Ø14 - 16 x 120 (60/50/5) 14 70/80/125 60/70/115 40/48/86 C916120 20 5708620209999
ETA, Option 1, CE-marked
Fire classiffication: R120
* How to read the ”type-coloum:
d